Fr, 16.08.19
Fr, 23.08.19
Sa, 31.08.19
Sa, 07.09.19
Fr, 03.09.19
Sa, 21.09.19
Sa, 28.09.19
Sa, 05.10.19
Fr, 11.10.19
So, 20.10.19
Sa, 26.10.19
So, 03.11.19

So, 10.11.19

Spielplan
U23/KM
2019/2020 Herbst

18:00/20:00
18:00
15:00/17:00
17:00/19:00
18:00/20:00
17:00/19:00
14:00/16:00
17:00/19:00
17:30/19:30
13:00/15:00
13:00/15:00
13:00/15:00

12:00/14:00

1

2

10

11

12

13

Rappottenstein : Dobersberg

Rappottenstein : Weitra

GrofBsiegharts,: Rappottenstein

Rappottenstein : Gastern

Windigsteig : Rappottenstein

Rappottenstein: SG Brand/Nagelberg

St. Martin : Rappottenstein

Rappottenstein : Raxendorf

Vitis : Rappottenstein

Rappottenstein : Heidenreichstein

Kautzen : Rappottenstein

Rappottenstein : Pfaffenschlag

Litschau : Rappottenstein




